

Misc Case No. 02 of 2025

arising out of MACC No. 297/23

Order No. 5 Dated 17.11.2025

Date is fixed for appearance and SR.

Petitioner filed hazira.

No SR received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 19.01.2026 for SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri