

Misc Case No. 02 of 2025
arising out of MACC No. 297/23

Order No. 8 Dated 04.06.2026

Date is fixed for appearance and SR.

Petitioner found present.

No SR received.

Petitioner is directed to serve summons through e-mode.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 07.09.2026 for SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri